South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 10, 2026, 01:28:46 am

Session 119 - (2011-2012)

H*4190 Concurrent Resolution, By Herbkersman
Summary: Bluffton High School-Home of the Bobcats State Champions

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO REQUEST THAT THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION ERECT
APPROPRIATE MARKERS OR SIGNS ALONG SOUTH CAROLINA HIGHWAY 46 AT ITS INTERSECTIONS WITH THE
TOWN LIMITS OF THE TOWN OF BLUFFTON THAT CONTAIN THE WORDS "BLUFFTON HIGH SCHOOL - HOME OF
THE BOBCATS STATE CHAMPIONS 2005, 2006 BOYS CROSS COUNTRY, 2007 GIRLS VOLLEYBALL, 2009 GIRLS

GOLF".

05/05/11
05/05/11
05/12/11
05/17/11
05/17/11
05/18/11
05/18/11
05/25/11
06/01/11

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced (House Journal-page 5)

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 5)
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 7)
Amended (House Journal-page 29)

Adopted, sent to Senate (House Journal-page 29)

Introduced (Senate Journal-page 4)

Referred to Committee on Transportation (Senate Journal-page 4)

Committee report: Favorable Transportation (Senate Journal-page 13)

Adopted, returned to House with concurrence (Senate Journal-page 127)

Page 1 of 1



