

Session 119 - (2011-2012)

H*4190 Concurrent Resolution, By Herbkersman

Summary: Bluffton High School-Home of the Bobcats State Champions

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO REQUEST THAT THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION ERECT APPROPRIATE MARKERS OR SIGNS ALONG SOUTH CAROLINA HIGHWAY 46 AT ITS INTERSECTIONS WITH THE TOWN LIMITS OF THE TOWN OF BLUFFTON THAT CONTAIN THE WORDS "BLUFFTON HIGH SCHOOL - HOME OF THE BOBCATS STATE CHAMPIONS 2005, 2006 BOYS CROSS COUNTRY, 2007 GIRLS VOLLEYBALL, 2009 GIRLS GOLF".

05/05/11	House	Introduced (House Journal-page 5)
05/05/11	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 5)
05/12/11	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions (House Journal-page 7)
05/17/11	House	Amended (House Journal-page 29)
05/17/11	House	Adopted, sent to Senate (House Journal-page 29)
05/18/11	Senate	Introduced (Senate Journal-page 4)
05/18/11	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation (Senate Journal-page 4)
05/25/11	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Transportation (Senate Journal-page 13)
06/01/11	Senate	Adopted, returned to House with concurrence (Senate Journal-page 127)